
 
2018-2019 Proposed School Calendar  

 

    

August 8 (Wednesday)   Teachers Report / Classroom Preparation 

August 9-14  (Thursday - Tuesday)  Professional Development (Teacher Directed 8/14) 

     

August 15  (Wednesday)   Students Report 

September 3  (Monday)   Labor Day - No School 

October 12  (Friday)    End of First Quarter (42 days) 

October 16  (Tuesday)   Parent Teacher Conferences  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

October 18 (Thursday)   Parent Teacher Conferences  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

October 19  (Friday)    Professional Development - No Classes (Teachers report) 

October 21 (Monday)   Fall Break – No Classes 

 

November 21  (Wednesday)   Thanksgiving Recess begins 

November 26 (Monday)   Classes resume 

December 20  (Thursday)   End of Second Quarter (44 days) 

      End of First Semester (86 days) 

December 21   (Friday)    Winter Recess begins  

          Classroom Preparation / Records Day - No Classes 

(Teachers Report)   

                                                                    

January 7 (Monday)   Classes resume 

January 21  (Monday)   Martin Luther King Day - No School 

February 18  (Monday)   Professional Development - No Classes (Teachers report) 

 

March 14  (Thursday)   End of Third Quarter (47 days) 

March 15 (Friday)    Professional Development - No Classes (Teachers report) 

March 18  (Monday)   Spring Recess begins 

March 25  (Monday)   Classes resume 

 

March 26  (Tuesday)   Parent Teacher Conferences  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

March 28  (Thursday)   Parent Teacher Conferences  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 

 

April 19 (Friday)    Good Friday - No School 

April 22           (Monday)   Professional Development - No Classes (Teachers report) 

 

May 27  (Monday)   Memorial Day - No Classess 

May 30  (Thursday)   End of Fourth Quarter - final student day (46 days) 

      End of Second Semester (93 days) 

 

        

Note: Eight professional development days are reflected on this calendar.  Two additional independently  

scheduled  professional development days are incorporated into teacher contracts.   

 

In the event of school closure, a make-up day will not be necessary for the first day missed.   All 

subsequent days will be made up beginning Friday, May 31, 2019.  

Student Days ........................................ 179 

Parent-Teacher Conference Days .......... +2 

Classroom Preparation Days ................. +2 

Professional Development Days .......... +10 

Total Contract Days ............................. 193 
  

End of First Quarter . . . .  October 12  42 days 

End of Second Quarter . .  December 20 44 days 

End of Third Quarter . . . . March 14 47 days 

End of Fourth Quarter . . . May 30 46 days 

 

 


